Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date:
Prepared by:
150
EF25 Series
Weatherproof
Remote Fixture

installation
• For use with 6V, 12V or 24V DC MR16 or 12V-5W LED lamps
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES # OF HEADS COLOUR LAMP VOLTAGE WATTAGE
EF25= �weatherproof
remotes
Blank= �single head
D= double head
Blank= �standard color black head/grey
junction box
-6V= 6VDC
-12V= 12VDC
-24V= 24VDC
LA= MR16 LED, 6V-4W
LG= MR16 LED, 12V-4W
LI= MR16 LED, 12V-5W
LJ= MR16 LED, 12V-6W
LL= MR16 LED, 24V-4W
LM= MR16 LED, 24V-6W
6W= MR16 halogen, 6V-6W
10W= MR16 halogen, 6V-10W
12W= MR16 halogen, 12, 24V-12W
20W= MR16 halogen, 12, 24V-20W
35W= MR16 halogen, 12, 24V-35W
50W= MR16 halogen, 12, 24V-50W
20WH= MR16-IR, 12V-20W, high output
35WH= MR16-IR, 12V-35W, high output
50WH= MR16-IR, 12V-50W, high output
EXAMPLE: EF25-6V10W
DIMENSIONS
Dimensions are approximate and subject to change.
47/8” [12.4 cm]
63/4” [17.3 cm]
61/2” [16.5 cm]
QTY = 2
5” [12.7 cm]
41/8” [10.6 cm]
91
/8
” [
23
.3
 c
m
]
41/8” [10.6 cm]
171/4” [43.9 cm]
41/8” [10.6 cm]
53
/4
” [
14
.7
 c
m
]
23/4” [6.9 cm]
17/8” [4.7 cm]
REPLACEMENT LAMPS
MODEL LAMP TYPE VOLTAGE-WATTAGE
580.0079-E MR16 flood 6V-10W
580.0080-E MR16 flood 12V-12W